
1 x LED1 x LED

9.9 W

1050 lm

106 lm/W

3000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

1050 lm

9.9 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted

Shape and measurements Shape and measurements 

Height: 4.69 in

Diameter: 20.67 in

Electric Electric 

System power: 9.9 W

Product data sheet
LUXSPACE, RECESSED DN571B 1 XLED12S/830 C SG-FRC
DN570B
PHILIPS

High efficiency, visual comfort and a stylish design Today, every business is looking to optimize all its resources, and that means not only

running costs like energy, but also user costs where they see a much bigger impact on return. LuxSpace is the ideal downlight solution. It’s

designed to provide the perfect combination of efficiency, light comfort and design, without compromising on lighting performance (efficacy,

color rendering CRI90 and light distribution). LuxSpace downlight offers a wide choice of options for creating desirable ambiences that

support user comfort - no matter what the application. For office applications, LuxSpace also supports health and wellbeing with dedicated

Tunable White products and lighting controls. 
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